
Team standings
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 POCKET POUNDERS 80 57 693 693 0.00
2 ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION 80 54 669 681 0.00
3 A WING & A PRAYER 80 30 567 667 0.00
4 8 BALLERS 80 44 638 658 0.00
5 BRAINS & NO BALLS 80 21 481 633 0.00
6 OUTLAWS 80 34 579 599 0.00

Team players
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2025

8 BALLERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

6 Gary Davis 8.30 20 166 12 0 0 6 5 0.00 0

8 Dustin Harker 8.00 20 160 13 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

9 Mason Harker 8.00 20 160 11 0 0 2 5 0.00 0

15 Devin Pence 7.60 20 152 8 0 0 3 5 0.00 0

A WING & A PRAYER

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

14 PAM SOWERS 7.65 20 153 10 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

17 Brandon Fancher 7.45 20 149 9 0 0 7 5 0.00 0

18 DARLENE DAVIS 7.10 20 142 6 0 0 2 5 0.00 0

22 DALE EASTIN FULK 6.42 20 122 5 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

BRAINS & NO BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

13 BRANDON O' CONNER 7.65 20 153 10 0 0 2 5 0.00 0

20 Matt Dennis 6.58 20 125 5 0 0 2 5 0.00 1

23 TANYA BRUNE 5.35 20 107 3 0 0 3 5 0.00 0

24 Nola O'Conner 4.80 20 96 3 0 0 2 5 0.00 0

25 Patricia Ort 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

OUTLAWS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

10 STEVE WATERS 8.00 20 160 11 0 1 7 5 0.00 1

11 HARRY RITCHIE 8.00 20 160 10 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

19 Tyler Lopez 6.85 20 137 6 0 0 3 5 0.00 0

21 Nate Locke 6.10 20 122 7 0 0 3 5 0.00 0
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Team players
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2025

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 BILLY STEWART 9.15 20 183 16 0 0 7 5 0.00 0

3 John Shelton 9.05 20 181 16 0 1 5 5 0.00 1

4 KEVIN HYDER 8.75 20 175 14 0 1 10 5 0.00 0

12 Mike Elliott 7.70 20 154 11 0 0 6 5 0.00 0

ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 FRANK FULK 9.15 20 183 16 0 0 6 5 0.00 0

5 SCOTT SCHELL 8.65 20 173 14 1 1 6 5 0.00 0

7 DEAN SCHELL 8.15 20 163 13 0 1 5 5 0.00 0

16 KEVIN SCHELL 7.50 20 150 11 1 0 5 5 0.00 1

Player standings
Flora VFW OPEN Winter 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 FRANK FULK 9.15 20 183 16 0 0 6 5 0.00
2 BILLY STEWART 9.15 20 183 16 0 0 7 5 0.00
3 John Shelton 9.05 20 181 16 0 1 5 5 0.00
4 KEVIN HYDER 8.75 20 175 14 0 1 10 5 0.00
5 SCOTT SCHELL 8.65 20 173 14 1 1 6 5 0.00
6 Gary Davis 8.30 20 166 12 0 0 6 5 0.00
7 DEAN SCHELL 8.15 20 163 13 0 1 5 5 0.00
8 Dustin Harker 8.00 20 160 13 0 0 4 5 0.00
9 Mason Harker 8.00 20 160 11 0 0 2 5 0.00

10 STEVE WATERS 8.00 20 160 11 0 1 7 5 0.00
11 HARRY RITCHIE 8.00 20 160 10 0 0 4 5 0.00
12 Mike Elliott 7.70 20 154 11 0 0 6 5 0.00
13 BRANDON O' CONNER 7.65 20 153 10 0 0 2 5 0.00
14 PAM SOWERS 7.65 20 153 10 0 0 4 5 0.00
15 Devin Pence 7.60 20 152 8 0 0 3 5 0.00
16 KEVIN SCHELL 7.50 20 150 11 1 0 5 5 0.00
17 Brandon Fancher 7.45 20 149 9 0 0 7 5 0.00
18 DARLENE DAVIS 7.10 20 142 6 0 0 2 5 0.00
19 Tyler Lopez 6.85 20 137 6 0 0 3 5 0.00
20 Matt Dennis 6.58 20 125 5 0 0 2 5 0.00
21 Nate Locke 6.10 20 122 7 0 0 3 5 0.00
22 DALE EASTIN FULK 6.42 20 122 5 0 0 4 5 0.00
23 TANYA BRUNE 5.35 20 107 3 0 0 3 5 0.00
24 Nola O'Conner 4.80 20 96 3 0 0 2 5 0.00
25 Patricia Ort 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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